*x % k k X

STARS OF THE
BLUE STAR LOUNGE
MENU

The Crable Nebulba Louie
Dungeness Crab atop a bed of Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato
slices, black olives, croutons and our Thousand Island Dressing

The Sbimp Louie
Succulent Shrimp atop a bed of Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato
slices, black olives, croutons and our Thousand Island Dressing

Umang the Staxs

Marbled Rye bread stuffed with pastrami, Swiss cheese, Sauerkraut
and Thousand Island Dressing.

Neptune
Albacore Tuna Salad in a Pita topped with Romaine lettuce

Fhe Crescent Moon

Chicken Salad with Cashews in a Crescent Roll topped with Romaine Lettuce

A Pita Pocket of Crescent Roll stuffed with Avocado, Cucumber,
Black Olives, Red Onion, and Tomato slices

Swiss Cheese, Cream Cheese and/or Mayonnaise

The Maon is Made of Cheese
Grilled Swiss and American Cheese on Rye bread.
With Red Onion if desired

Choose one side to go with your main entrée:
Cottage Cheese
Side Salad
Cup of Soup
Sides by themselves:
Cottage Cheese
Cup of Soup
Salad

Menu available from open to close

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

$14.95

$12.95

$8.95

$7.95

$8.95

$7.95

$6.95



