

<i>The Crab Nebula Louie</i> Dungeness Crab atop a bed of Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato slices, black olives, croutons and our Thousand Island Dressing	\$14.95
<i>The Shrimp Louie</i> Succulent Shrimp atop a bed of Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato slices, black olives, croutons and our Thousand Island Dressing	\$12.95
<i>Among the Stars</i> Marbled Rye bread stuffed with pastrami, Swiss cheese, Sauerkraut and Thousand Island Dressing.	\$ 8.95
Neptune Albacore Tuna Salad in a Pita topped with Romaine lettuce	\$7.95
<i>The Crescent Moon</i> Chicken Salad with Cashews in a Crescent Roll topped with Romaine Lettuce	\$ 8.95
<i>The Age of Aquarius</i> A Pita Pocket of Crescent Roll stuffed with Avocado, Cucumber, Black Olives, Red Onion, and Tomato slices Swiss Cheese, Cream Cheese and/or Mayonnaise	\$ 7.95
<i>The Moon is Made of Cheese</i> Grilled Swiss and American Cheese on Rye bread. With Red Onion if desired	\$ 6.95
Choose one side to go with your main entrée:	
Cottage Cheese Side Salad Cup of Soup	
Sides by themselves:	

Cottage Cheese	\$ 2.00
Cup of Soup	\$ 3.00
Salad	\$ 4.00

Menu available from open to close